

4TH ANNUAL CONGRESS

International Society of Uterus Transplantation



SPONSOR

OPPORTUNITIES

The 4th Congress of the International Society of Uterus Transplantation returns September 11 & 12, 2023 in Birmingham, Alabama! We are now accepting Sponsorship Applications and invite you to review the many opportunities to attend, engage, and support this innovative and exciting event.

















YOU'RE INVITED!

4th Congress of the International Society of Uterus Transplantation

Join us for two days of engaging panel discussions, presentations, and networking with expert clinicians and researchers in the field.

Monday, Sept. 11– Tuesday, Sept. 12, 2023

The Forum at the Sheraton Birmingham Hotel

> Birmingham, Alabama United States





About



ABOUT UTERUS TRANSPLANTATION AND THE ISUTX

Uterus transplantation is the only medical treatment for couples devastated by uterine factor infertility. This innovative therapy is currently offered to patients in need by select transplant centers throughout the world and has its scientific and clinical base in several specialties, including gynecology, obstetrics, and transplantation surgery, among many others. The International Society of Uterus Transplantation was formed in 2017 with the goal of bringing together clinicians and scientists from around the world to share ideas and exchange information in order to advance the field of uterus transplantation.

Vision

International Society for Uterus Transplantation (ISUTx) is dedicated to scientific innovation and advances in medical care in the field of uterus transplantation.

Mission

ISUTx will:

- 1. Facilitate networking between scientists, clinicians and paramedics worldwide;
- 2. Advocate patient rights;
- 3. Educate the public and medical professionals;
- 4. Share current knowledge and new discoveries through the ISUTx website and the Congress of ISUTx;
- 5. Promote multidisciplinary collaborative research;
- 6. Develop consensus and guidelines on uterus transplantation;
- 7.Establish and maintain an international registry of uterus transplantation cases with follow-up of patients, children and donors.





ATTENDEE DEMOGRAPHICS

Conference attendees will include:

Basic and translational scientists with expertise in transplant immunology and reproductive medicine

Transplant Surgeons & Physicians

Obstetricians & Gynecologists with expertise in reproductive medicine and high-risk obstetrics

Additional transplant professionals including transplant coordinators, administrators, and social workers



Sponsor Opportunities

We invite you to join us at the 4th Annual ISUTx Congress in a supporting role as a Sponsor. We have different levels and we can also customize your support. Sponsor recognition includes a 6' table for your display in the conference lobby, plus recognition through printing & internet outlets.

Conference Fee for Trainee: Multiple Available	\$1,000
Support a Guest Speaker	\$1,500
Support a Uterus Transplant Recipient As a Speaker	\$1,500
Travel Awards for Trainees	\$1,500
Support Internet Access for Conference Attendees	\$1,700
Conference Lunch Catering (Two Available)	\$5,000
Conference Catering: All Day Beverage Services (Two Available)	\$6,500



4TH ANNUAL CONGRESS

International Society of Uterus Transplantation



THANK YOU

The ISUTx Board and its members are vital to the continuation of this historic movement into the new and exciting transplant universe. With your sponsorship, you can help us focus on the education content, trainees, and most importantly, our patients.













2023 International Society of Uterus Transplantation 4th International Congress Exhibitor Registration

Location: The Forum at the Sheraton Birmingham Hotel

Date: September 11-12, 2023

Become an exhibitor!

In addition to name recognition for your contribution level, exhibitor fees provide you a designated exhibit area where you will build invaluable relationships and show your support as an industry leader. Each exhibit booth will have chairs and a skirted table where you can speak with the participating health care providers and other guests. The number of available exhibit booths is limited.

Please note that we cannot provide extension cords. We ask that you bring your own cord if your display or equipment requires power. If you require a power source, we will make every effort to place you near an outlet, but an extension cord may be required depending on configuration. If you have other special requests, we will do our best to accommodate them. Please include details of those requests on your registration form and/or email sdfry@uabmc.edu.

We reserve the right to amend the floor plan and booth assignments.

How to register and pay?

To register, exhibitors must complete the following simple steps:

- 1. Complete the attached 2023 ISUTx International Congress Exhibitor Registration Form and return to Samantha Fry no later than August 25th, 2023.
- 2. Process the payment fee by either paying online or mailing a check.
 - a. Online payment: Visit https://sites.uab.edu/isutx/ and click registration button. Select your exhibitor level and checkout via our secure payment portal.
 - Mail a check: Checks need to be payable to the University of Alabama at Birmingham and sent to:

Attn: ISUTx Planning Committee 619 S 19th St. JT1125 Birmingham AL, 35249 Deadline for registration is **midnight on August 25**th with registration form and payment received.

Cancellation Policy

Notification of an exhibitor's decision to cancel must be sent in writing or via email to sdfry@uabmc.edu. It is the exhibitor's responsibility to assure the cancellation was received.

Exhibit Dates and Hours

Exhibitor Set-Up

Table setup begins at 6:30 AM on September 11, 2023. Please do not arrive earlier than that. On your arrival, please check-in at the registration desk to receive your table assignment.

Hotel Reservations

If you require hotel accommodations, room blocks have been reserved at both the Westin Birmingham and Sheraton Birmingham Hotel. Information on discounted room rates and how to reserve a room are located here: https://sites.uab.edu/isutx/city-info/

Shipping information for Conference Materials

You will be responsible for any incurred costs for shipping your conference materials to the hotel in advance. Work directly with the Sheraton Hotel to arrange shipping as needed.

Exhibitor Branding and Promotions

All exhibitors will receive the following promotions:

- Exhibitor logos displayed on conference screens during transition times.
- Mention of exhibitor name and short description during conference session
- Covered 6' table and two chairs in lobby/exhibitor space.
- Exhibitor logo on event signage through the event.
- Exhibitor logo on the website.

2023 International Society of Uterus Transplantation 4th International Congress Exhibitor Registration Form

Please print or type yo	ur information bel	ow and include t	he name of the	representative v	vho is
responsible for the exh	nibit.				

Compa	ny Information
Exhibit	ng Company Name (to appear on promotions):
Compa	y Contact: Email:
Primar	Phone: Alternative Phone:
Compa	y Address:
City/St	te/Zip:
Exhibi	or Opportunities - Check all opportunities you wish to participate in.
	51,000 – Conference Fee for Trainee: Multiple Available
	\$1,500 – Support a Guest Speaker
	51,500 – Support a Uterus Transplant Patient as a Speaker
	\$1,500 – Travel Award for Trainees
	\$1,500 – Support Internet Access for Conference Attendees
	55,000 – Conference Lunch Catering (two available)
	66,500 – Conference Catering, All day beverage service (two available)
	or Attendees – Limited to two persons only, please list name and email of the ntatives who will attend the congress.
1.	
2.	

Return this registration form to $\underline{sdfry@uabmc.edu}.$ Registration is not complete until all items and payment are received.